
Current Education Agents 2023/2024  
Business Name Contact Name Country Contact Phone Email  
A.E&T Co. Ltd. Thi Thuy Nhan  Ngo Vietnam +84838392951 ngtthong@hcm.vnn.vn 
AAS Education Consultancy Sandy Kam Hong Kong 852 2323 3287 enquiry@aas.com.hk 
AC&T International P/L Wen-Ying Jenny Chi Australia 07 3211 1180 jenny@actimmi.com.au 
Access Academic Consultancy (Hong Kong) Joshua Tang Hong Kong (852) 27778771 joshua@aac.hk 
Aufortune Investment & Migration Pty Ltd (AIM) Yun Lin Australia 0433230521 aufmigration@gmail.com 
AUG Sherry Yang Australia 61732101383 brisbane@augstudy.com 
AusDe Migration and Investment Group Pty Ltd Sybil Zheng Australia +61 7 3219 7778 sybil@chinesecentre.com.au 
Auslink International Education Consortium Ray Chua Australia +617 3177 6105 auslinkmarketing@gmail.com 
AusPac International Pty Ltd Yanni Liang Australia 07 3349 7868 admin1@auspacinternational.com 
Auspro Migration & Education Centre Lu Li Australia 61 07 37117668 gracelilu@yahoo.com 
Austin International Migration and Education Group Yanling (Lyla) Yang Australia   admin@austinmigration.com.au 
Australia Study Tour Centre P/L Shiow-Hui Shiao Australia 32733708 studytour_aus@hotmail.com 
Australian Education Association (AEA) Catherine NG Hong Kong 852 2114 4088 catherine@aea.org.hk 
Australian Education Link (AEL) Deborah Ho Hong Kong 852 24125409 ael@aeling.org 
Bada Global Pty Ltd trading as Bada Education Centre 
Sydney Yun Kyung (Sandy) Kwon Australia 02 9267 2200 sydney@badaedu.com 
Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co., 
Ltd. Eva Liu China 

010-62605599-
6368 au-vision@xdf.cn 

Bright Can-achieve Limited Linda Wang China 861058690345863 jcappaunz1@can-achieve.com 
Brilliantpath Education Ruitao Lin Australia 0415687361 ruitao@brilliantpath.com.au 
City Smart Consultants P/L Theresa (Minsha) Tan Australia +617 3003 0363 brisbane@citysmartgroup.com 

CMI Vietnam Thao Pham Vietnam 
(848) - 3970 7693 / 
94 thoapham@cmivnedu.com 

Connect Education Network (Brisbane) Bruce Huang Australia 07 30127268 bruce@cenweb.info 

DADI Winnie Leung Hong Kong 
0011 86 20 8680 
6992 admin*@dadi.com.hk 

DAY Tourism & Education Development Pty Ltd David Yang Australia 07 3423 8885 daytourismeducation@bigpond.com 
DOM Education Chang Heon (Joseph) Kim Australia 30128383 joseph@domedu.com 
EAA Edulink Tuoi Pham Vietnam 848 38446174 tuoi@auucmy.edu.mv 



EDU Consaltancy Services Graciela Rivero Australia 61 41 485 4923 director@educonsultancyservices.com 
Education International Cooperation (EIC) Group 
Limited - Brisbane Eric  Zhao Australia 0732217471 Brisbane@eiceducation.com.cn 
EduGlobal Guangzhou Office Kay Chen China +86 20 8331 2981 kay.chen@eduglobal.com 
Eduyoung Harry Ahn Australia   harry@eduyoung.com 
EIC Global (Australia) Pty Ltd Rita Cheng Australia 07 32217471 Brisbane@eiceducation.com.cn 
EIC Guangzhou Peggie Zhu China 86 20 2282 1688 peggiezhu@eic.org.cn 
EIC Shenzhen Norah Du China 86 755 3333 0271 au.shenzhen@eic.org.cn 
EJ Global Limited Jason Yan New Zealand +02108366555 ejg111@gmail.com 
Elite AUS Migration and Education Consultancy JerryLIN Australia   jerrylin@eliteaus.com 
Global Education Alliance (GEA) Kirsten Chen Hong Kong 86 020 87564591 kirsten.chen@geaworld.org 
Global Education Network (GENHK) Carlotte Chan Hong Kong 852 2110 3935 carlotte@genhk.net 

Go Overseas Education Services Ltd Ling Wong Hong Kong 
0011 852 2116 
1028 wling@goes.com.hk 

Grace Education Pty Ltd Claire Lu Australia 07 3003 0028 brisbane@graceeducation.com.au 

GZL International Consultants Co. Ltd. Ping (Nancy) Wong China 
0011 8620 3882 
1918 study@gzlco.com 

Hong Kong Education Web Ltd Eki Wan Hong Kong +852 2272 2800  eki.wan@education.com.hk 
HUCKLEBERRY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Hiroyuki Hidaka Australia 3221 0177 m.takeda@huckle-berry.com.au 
IDP Education - Guangzhou Dong Lu Tianhe China 86 20 3893 2797 info.guangzhou@idp.com 

IDP Education Pty Ltd Summer Sze Hong Kong 
0011 852 2827 
6362 info.hongkong@idp.com 

IDP Education Pty Ltd Jiyoon Sohn 
Korea, Republic 
of (South) 82025337246 sun.choi@idp.com 

IDP Education Vietnam Viet Thuy Trang Nguyen Vietnam 848 3910 4205 viettrang.nguyen@idp.com 
Imminfo Sunny Hou Australia 61 7 5528 5600 sunny.hou@imminfo.com.au 
International Student Exchange Services -Melb (HO) Yu Chen (Jenny) Tan Australia +61 3 9639 5931 jenny@ises.net.au 
ISA Australia Pty Ltd Ken Okamoto Australia 07 33474444 ken@isa-australia.com.au 
Kangaroo Kids Nicole Sonobe Japan 0011 81 952533415 super_sonic1219@cocoa.ocn.ne.jp 
KOKOS International Brisbane John (Yo Han) Song Australia 07 3221 1688 john@ikokos.com 
New Aus Migration and Education William Yao Australia 3272 5914 newaus2011@hotmail.com 
OSI Vietnam Hai Yen Ha Vietnam 84 8544 9502 osiedu6@gmail.com 
Riko Education Sean Lee Australia 3255 5445 seanlee2602@gmail.com 
Services for Education Consultancy and Training Co., 
Ltd (SET Education) (Chinatown) Thanh Nan Nguyen Vietnam +84 8 3859 0473 nam.nguyen@set-edu.com  



Sinooz Cooperation Services Pty Ltd Tinghui Xin Australia 61 7 32776390 xintinghui@gmail.com 
SOL Edu Yuriana Jung Australia 0730031899 info@soledu.nett 

Students International Angelika Khalikova 
Russian 
Federation +74959561576 oceania@studentinter.ru 

Studylink International Ngoc Thuy Trang Nguyen Vietnam (+84 8) 3925 6731  co.ap@studylink.org 
T Lawyers Trang Nguyen Australia 07 3879 9533 contact@t-lawyers.com 
THE MORE I-CARE Ki Hyung (Andre) Anh Australia 3191 4466 pastorahn@korea.com 
Toan Cau Company Chi Thanh Bui Vietnam 84 854047468 info@toancauco.edu.vn 
Tri Tien Consulting Trading Service Company Ltd Hue Lan Tran Vietnam 84854456932 director@tritientrading.com 

UH INTERNATIONAL Hye Jin (Maria) Jang 
Korea, Republic 
of (South) 82 2 3477 8337 seoul@yuhakinet.com 

UHAK STATION Eunice Chae 
Korea, Republic 
of (South) 2 532 6504 eunice@uhakstation.com 

Union Institute of Language - UIL Ricky Fan Australia 0401 694 628      ricky.fan@uil.edu.au 
Viet Education Consultancy Chi Nguyen Vietnam 84 83 825 8727 vec@vietedu.vn 
Visa Success Ni Anna Zhang Australia   writenow2me@hotmail.com 
Way International Bing (Phoebe) Xu China +86 571 88255588 phoebe0629@163.com 
WSO Centre Slembrouck Gerrit Japan 03 5950 7306 genaffairs@wso-centre.com 
Y.A. Education Ryoko Atsumi Japan 815055393772 info@ryugakuouen.com 

 


